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RIS &
RIS 01
REHE 01
EFEHE 01
BEHE 01
JBiBHE 01
HZAME 01
REHE 01
amEEfE 01
mEME 01
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FZF
CCF
DHF
DIF
CHF
CDF
IIF
CYF

02012 I
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3481
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2344
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2317
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3006
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A E
15,929
14,223
13,885
13,502
8,045
7,451
5,402
3,047
2,958
2,698

Al 10 & BT

WeBfE
15.55
36.75
29.45
49.05

92.1
44.25
15.65

515
66.8
89.6

BEMK

HREX
A1.05
A33
A2.65
A2.25

A3.6
A0.35
A3
AG
A55

RiEE (F8)

5,038
9,923
7,952
15,892
24,867
14,337
5,071
139,050
18,036
29,030

RYPS&HE IREACES IR RFEE  WHE fREEE (FE)
1 REHE 01 CZF 2603 56,808 36.75 A33 9,923
2 BHEIHE 01 DQF 3481 20,862 15.55 A1.05 5,038
3 aiEEHE 01 CDF 2330 17,241 515 A3 139,050
4 BHEHAE 01 CCF 2303 17,055 49.05 A225 15,892
5 JEBHE 01 DHF 2317 14,000 921 O 24,867
6 JTASES0ETFEAE 01 NYF 50 11,834 11985 AO0.8 57,000
7 HEHEHE 01 FZF 2344 9,155 2945 A265 7,952
8 REHE 01 CHF 2409 7,481 1565 AO0.35 5,071
9 REMEE 01 HSF 2618 6,241 13.2 AO.1 3,564
10 EREAE 01 DIF 2337 4,374 4425 A3.6 14,337
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1 EHEHE 01 FZF 2344 2945 A265 A9.89% 7,952
2 mEMEE 0L IF 3006 66.8 A6 A9.87% 18,036
3 REHE 01 CZF 2603 36.75 A33 A9.87% 9,923
4 EZREAE 01 DIF 2337 44.25 A3.6 A 8.86% 14,337
5 BEFHE 01 KWF 2328 26.2 A185 A7.60% 7,074
6 EREHPE 01 PQF 8358 56 A3.9 A7.49% 18,144
7 SRAHRE 01 OSF 1909 2355 Ale6 A7.29% 7,630
8 BHEIHE 01 DQF 3481 1555 A105 A7.24% 5,038
9 KEHE 01 DZF 1210 515 A34 A7.07% 13,905
10 ZEHE 01 GNF 2401 185 Al2 A 6.94% 4,995
12R28H EXiEAT 10 FHET
1 #%RHEAE 01 JMF 3653 250 Vv-9 v-347% 101,250
2 #IEHE 01 PNF 5269 1535 Vv-40 Vv-254% 31,084
3 KITHAE 01 PMF 8436 2035 Vv-45 Vv-216% 65,934
4 ARZREAE 01 IZF 3380 318 Vv-0.7 V-215% 8,586
5 7IREHAE 01 PIF 3529 580 Vv-10 Vv-169% 187,920
6 RIS 01 FEF 2027 304 Vv-045 V-1.46% 8,208
7 SRS 01 PTF 3324 213 Vv-3 v-1.39% 86,265
8 BRM-KYHE 01 LUF 4958 116 Vv-15 Vv-1.28% 37,584
9 IEEHE 01 GLF 2392 481 Vv-0.55 V-113% 15,584
\\ 10 ARUNXHE 01 OLF 3008 3245 Vv-30 Vv-0.92% 52,569
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